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Jurusan : TEKNIK MESIN
Jenjang : STRATA 1 (S1)
Kode Matakuliah : MES028
Matakuliah : PENGUKURAN TEKNIK
SMT/SKS/Kelas/Kode, 5> \ES028-01/MES028.44.A.1
Kelas
NAMA

No.  NIM MAHASISWA

1 2015440059TRI PRAYOGO V|VIVIV|VIXV|V|V

ALDY
2 12016440007y 1Ay ANSHA

VIVIVIVIVXIVIVIV

3 2018440003/ AHMAD FAHRI V|VIX|VIVIVIVIVIV
4 2018440004 AHMAD IKBAL VIVIVIVIV|VIVIVIV
5 2018440007 ALDI NUGROHO  |v|v|v|v|V|vV|v |V
6 12018440008 'SMA_EI?A%ERA DWI VIVIVIVIVIVIVIVIV
7 2018440009 AL FARSY AR v vivviviviv iy
8 2018440010 ,BPRESYAN vy vivlviviv
9 2018440012 éﬂ?\:ﬁ\\’/\l\/:hDO VIVIVIVIVV V||V
10 2018440013 YA FABTA vy vivivivivly
11 2018440004 00 0L o vivviviviviviviv
12 2018440015 QZWSHAN VIV[X|VIVIVIVIVIV
13 2018440016 SD\I('XQE'ARYA VIVIVIV|VX|V|V|v

14 12018440017 DIMAS HARIANTO

15 |2018440018 FACHRI FAUZI

VIVIVIVIVIVIV|VIV
VIVIVIVIVIVIV|VIV

FAHMI AL

16 2018440019 DIANSYAH VAVAVAVAVAVAVAIVALY;
FAJAR

17 2018440021 FERDIYANTO VIX\VIVIVIVIVIVV

18 [2018440024|GUSTAV PERMADI \v|v|viv|v|V V|V v
HAFIZ

19 2018440025 RAEI'ALEARID VIVVVIVIVIV VIV
ILHAM

20 2018440028 SHAFARUDIN VAVAVAVAVAVAVAIVALY;
IQBAL ALAMSYAH

21 2018440029 HENDARTO VAVAVAVAVAVAVAIVALY;
MAULANA

22 2018440030 MUHAMAD NUR

VIVIVIVIVVIVIVIV

23 |2018440031 MISBAHUN NUAM vV V|V V|V |V V|V

Vv
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MOHAMMED
24 2018440032 ABDULLAH M. VIVVIVIVIVIV VIV
MNIBARIALKTHIRI

MUHAMMAD DIFA

252018440033 VIV|V|X|VIVIVVV

PRATAMA

MUHAMAD
26 2018440035 MEGAH RIZKI VIVIVIVIX|sVIS|s
27 2018440036 YHAMMAD vivivvviviviviv

RIYALDI SAPUTRA

NAFASA ROFIUR

28 2018440037 VIV|V|X|V|VIVVV

ROJA
20 2018440039\ OROL vivivivviviviviv
30 2018440040 AN FIERAM vl ivivivy
31 2018440041 SQ&TSQQN V|VIVIVIVVIVIVV
32 2018440043 ﬁ\f‘ D'\gzﬁDDHYII—If:R JA VVVIVVViviviv
33 2018440044 A MDA viviviviviviviviv
34 2018440045 EIIQKAAI'IZ?/IC,)A VIVIVIVIVIVIVIVIV
35 2018440048|RUDI SUPRIYANTO|V|VV|V|VIVIV V|V
36 2018440049 gLLJJGHD(AAT HARI VIVIVIVIVIVIVIVIV

SAHRUL

37 2018440050 VIV|VVIVIVIV VIV

FERIANSYAH
38 2018440051|SYAHRUL ASWADI lviviviVIVIVIVIVV
39 2018440053 TEGUH SETIARSO |v|v|v|v|V|v |V V|V
40 2018440054[TOPAN JALAWIRAVVIVIVIVIVIVIV |V

WIWIT
41 2018440056 WIDIYANTORO

42 2018440057|YUSUF VIVV|VIVIVIV VIV
43 |2018440079|GENTA PANGUPO |viv|v|v\V|v|V|V|v

VIVIVIVIVVIVIVIV

44 2019440001 'SAL(J:lB_',R/I(?ﬁO VIVIVIVIVIVIVIVV
45 2019440011 Eg@iﬁ% APUTRA VYV
46 2019440013 IBSE"EHT”\AAUH'D viviviviviviviviv
47 2019440014 \?VLIJBD(IDCVIE)DI VIVVIVIVIVIV XV
48 2019440015 axk“:'ﬁgv'\,%?\ﬁ"- viviviviviviviviv
49 2019440018 AR RIZKY viviviviviviviviv

AKBAR BUDIMAN
50 [2019440019 FAKHRI HIDAYAT |v|v|V|V|V|V|V V]V
HARIS FAJAR

51 2019440026 FIRMANSYAH VIVVIVIVIVIVIVIV

52 2019440028 KHAERUL ARIFIN |v|v|viv|v|V V|V |V
LODI BOBY

53 2019440029 PRASETYO VAVAVAVAVAVAVAIVALY;
MOHAMMAD

54 2019440033 IQBAL VAVAVAVAVAVAVAIVALY;
MUHAMMAD

55 2019440035ALFARISIKSAN VIVVIVIVIVIV VIV

56 2019440038 MUHAMAD VIVVIVIVIVIVIVIV

FARHAN FAHRONI
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MUHAMMAD
57 |2019440039 FAUZAN
APRIANDAND

MUHAMMAD
58 2019440040 HAYKALL

59 2019440041 MYHAMMAD

OCTAVIANSYAH

NOFRIZAL
60 2019440049 RAMADHANI

PUJI DWI
61 2019440053 HANDOYO

VIVVIVIVVIVIVIV|V |V V|V IV V X
Y

VIVVIVIVVIVIVIV|V |V |V V IV V X

IVAN
VIVIVIVVIVIVIVIV[X |V V|V |V V|X

VIVVIXIVVIVIVIVIV |V X |V |V VX

VIVVIVIVVIVIVIV|V |V |V V|V V X

62 2019440054 PUZI RAMADHAN |VIVIVXIVIVIVIVIVIV |V |V |V |V |V ]|X
RACHMADI SENOP

63 |2019440055 HARTANTO

64 2019440056 RAIHAN FADLI

VIVVIVIVVIVIVIV|V |V |V |V |V V X

VIVIVIXIVIVIVIVIV|X |V X |V |V |V X

RENALDI EKA

65 2019440057 ZULFIKAR

66 |2019440058 REZA FEBRIAN

VIVVIVIVVIVIVIV|V |V |V |V |V V X

VIVIVIVIVVVIVIV|V |V |V |V |V V X

RIDHWAN BAGUS

67 2019440059 WIDYANTO

RISKI HADI
68 2019440061 ¢ oty i TRA
RIZQI
69 2019440062 , * =1\ N sy AH

70 |2019440063 RUSPIYAN

VIVVIVIVVIVIVIV|V |V |V V|V V X
VIVVIVIVVIVIVIV|V |V |V V|V V X

VIVVIVIVVIVIVIV|V |V |V |V |V V X

VIVIVIVIVVIVIVIVIV |V |V |V |V V X
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Program Studi

Mata Kuliah

Tahun Akademik

No.
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: PENGUKURAN
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Nama Mahasiswa

TRI PRAYOGO

ALDY OKTAVIANSHA
AHMAD FAHRI

AHMAD IKBAL

ALDI NUGROHO

ALEX PUTRA DWI SANJAYA
ALFIANSYAH BAHARUDIN
ANDRE RYAN PRASETYO
APRIAN ALDO GUNAWAN
ASYFA LABITA KIRANA TIAS
DEWA SYAHPUTRA
DHIMAS RAMADHAN
DIMAS ARYA SYACH
DIMAS HARIANTO

FACHRI FAUZI

FAHMI AL DIANSYAH
FAJAR FERDIYANTO
GUSTAV PERMADI

HAFIZ RAFI'ALFARID
ILHAM SHAFARUDIN

IQBAL ALAMSYAH HENDARTO
MAULANA MUHAMAD NUR
MISBAHUN NUAM

MOHAMMED ABDULLAH M.
MNIBARIALKTHIRI

MUHAMMAD DIFA PRATAMA
MUHAMAD MEGAH RIZKI
MUHAMMAD RIYALDI SAPUTRA
NAFASA ROFIUR ROJA

Dosen Pengajar

Kelas / Kelompok
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2018440039
2018440040
2018440041
2018440043
2018440044
2018440045
2018440048
2018440049
2018440050
2018440051
2018440053
2018440054
2018440056
2018440057
2018440079
2019440001
2019440011
2019440013
2019440014
2019440015
2019440018
2019440019
2019440026
2019440028
2019440029
2019440033
2019440035
2019440038

2019440039

2019440040
2019440041
2019440049
2019440053
2019440054
2019440055
2019440056
2019440057
2019440058
2019440059
2019440061
2019440062
2019440063

NURUL KOMARUDIN

PANJI FITRAH RAMADHAN
RACHMAD RAMADHAN
RAMADHIKA INDRADYHARJA
RAMANDA HAFIDZH
RIKARDO PRATAMA

RUDI SUPRIYANTO

RUHYAT HARI SUGIA

SAHRUL FERIANSYAH
SYAHRUL ASWADI

TEGUH SETIARSO

TOPAN JALA WIRA

WIWIT WIDIYANTORO

YUSUF

GENTA PANGUPO

ACHMAD SUBAGIYO
BHAGAS NOVANDA PUTRA
BIMO TAUHID IBRAHIM

BUDI ALDI WIBOWO

DHIMAS IQBAL HARIROWANI
FAJAR RIZKY AKBAR BUDIMAN
FAKHRI HIDAYAT

HARIS FAJAR FIRMANSYAH
KHAERUL ARIFIN

LODI BOBY PRASETYO
MOHAMMAD IQBAL
MUHAMMAD ALFARIS IKSAN
MUHAMAD FARHAN FAHRONI

MUHAMMAD FAUZAN
APRIANDANDY

MUHAMMAD HAYKALL

MUHAMMAD IVAN OCTAVIANSYAH

NOFRIZAL RAMADHANI

PUJI DWI HANDOYO

PUZI RAMADHAN

RACHMADI SENOP HARTANTO
RAIHAN FADLI

RENALDI EKA ZULFIKAR
REZA FEBRIAN

RIDHWAN BAGUS WIDYANTO
RISKI HADI SAPUTRA

R1ZQI ARDIANSYAH
RUSPIYAN
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